

Name of work - Doghda to Ismailpur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BMBD
2023-24

Danapur

DIVISION

Bihta

SUB-DIVISION

M.B No - 1566

Measurement Book

Name of Agency - Narendra Kumar

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work 8: - Doghra to Ismail pur.					
Agency - Narendra Kumar					
Aggt. No - 13/MBD/2023-24					
Aggt. dt - 22/02/2024					
Actual dt of completion - 27/06/2024					
<1> Providing & fixing M.M.Way					
Informatory signboard etc.					
= 03 Nos.					
<2> Providing clearing & grubbing Road land etc.					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 0.90 m = 540.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.50 m = 600.00 m ²					
					= 4740.00 m ²

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<1> Providing clearing & grubbing Road land - 115.					
Qty. Vide TMS P-②					
= 0.55 Hect.					
@ Rs 755/13 = 24/Hect					
Rs 41.565 = 00					
<2> Providing scaffolding					
Existing returned surface					
do - do - 115.					
Qty. Vide TMS P-③					
= 358.42 m ²					
@ Rs 20 = 44/m ²					
Rs 7326 = 00					
<3> Providing Excavation					
For Road work in					
Soil - do - do - 115.					
Qty. Vide TMS P-④					
= 20.62 m ³					
@ Rs 103 = 10/m ³					
Rs 2126 = 00					
<4> Providing const. of					
Sub-grade & Earthen					
Shoulder - do - 115.					
Qty. Vide TMS P-⑤					
= 1532.4 m ³					
@ Rs 271 = 54/m ³					
Rs 4,15,999 = 00					

Rs 4,67,016 = 00

Continuation

BIFR 1.15,84,365=00

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26 26) Providing Planting of trees - do - Hs.					
Qty. Vide TMB P- (17)					
= 64 Nos.					
@ Rs 1303 = 771 Each					
Rs 83,441=00					
27 27) Providing 11M W.S. Informing sign board Hs.					
Qty. Vide TMB P- (1)					
= 03 Nos.					
@ Rs 11001 = 231 Each					
Rs 33004=00					
28 28) Providing & laying Hot applied Thermo Plastic compound - Hs. Bituminous Surface					
Qty. Vide TMB P- (16)					
= 291.00 m ²					
@ Rs 886 = 391 m ²					
Rs 2,57,939=00					
29 29) Providing & laying Hot applied Thermo Plastic Compound - Hs. c/c Portion					
Qty. Vide TMB P- (16)					
= 288.80 m ²					
@ Rs 995 = 36 m ² - Rs 2,87,460=00					

Continuation

Rs 1,22,46,209=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total work done B					14796880 =
Less AS per Art 19.10.1.					2826204
					11970676 =
<u>Royalty</u>					
coarse sand	327.29		150		= 49094
fine sand	50.86		75		= 3815
earth	1532		33		= 50556
					103465
<u>Memo of payment</u>					
Royalty				B	103465
S/F				B	11791
S/D & S/-				B	598534
G.T				B	119707
L/CW				B	119707
S/SST				B	119707
C/SST				B	119707
Tree mss.				B	58409
Q.C. 5-1.				B	598534
By charging					1002115
					11970676
paid for work B					11970676 /
one crore Nineteen Lakhs seventy thousand six hundred seventy six rupees only					

अध्यक्ष कार्य विभाग

Continuation

कार्य प्रमंजन, दानापुर